
UPCOMING EVENTS  

Wednesday 8 May 

Tuesday 14 - Friday 24 May  

Tuesday 21 May  

 
Friday 24 May 

 
Wednesday 29 May -  Friday 31 May 

 

Monday 3 June - Friday 7 June 

Monday 10 June 

Wednesday 12 June 

 
 
Term Dates  

Professional Learning Days  

 

LETTER FROM THE PRINCIPAL  

Thursday, 2 May 2019 



GRADE 6 CAMP - BLUE LAGOON  

NAPLAN 14 - 24 MAY  

LAUNCHING INTO LEARN ING  

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


